
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8797  Landen Turgasen               11  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:53.9  5:46 
      2    2 8899  Vlad Grigorev                 11  Royall/Wonewoc                18:13.0  5:52 
      3    3 8884  Luke Patterson                12  River Ridge                   18:19.8  5:54 
      4    4 8968  Brett Wagner                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:27.7  5:57 
      5    5 8966  Nolan Reed-Mullikin           10  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:30.8  5:58 
      6    6 8833  Sam Knoble                    10  North Crawford                18:44.1  6:02 
      7    7 8717  Logan Brudos                  11  De Soto                       18:52.3  6:05 
      8    8 8981  Beckett Brueggen              12  Westby                        18:54.9  6:06 
      9    9 8785  Breken Miller                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:00.7  6:08 
     10   10 8982  Reid Fisher                   12  Westby                        19:04.2  6:09 
     11   11 8992  David Simonson                12  Westby                        19:09.4  6:10 
     12   12 8787  Sam Miller                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:13.2  6:12 
     13   13 8920  Gabriel Hamann                12  Seneca                        19:14.4  6:12 
     14   14 8735  Dominic Kirkpatrick           10  Hillsboro                     19:23.4  6:15 
     15   15 8901  Shawn Lueneburg               10  Royall/Wonewoc                19:23.5  6:15 
     16   16 8885  Mason Pecinovsky              11  River Ridge                   19:43.4  6:21 
     17   17 8790  Theo Parr                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:51.7  6:24 
     18   18 8985  Gavin Larson                  12  Westby                        19:52.3  6:24 
     19   19 8988  Devin Nedland                 12  Westby                        19:56.6  6:26 
     20      8707  Klay Pedretti                 10  Cashton                       19:58.1  6:26 
     21   20 8800  Arlon Walter                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:16.7  6:32 
     22   21 8919  Jaren Grimsled                12  Seneca                        20:21.5  6:34 
     23   22 8883  Colton Moris                  12  River Ridge                   20:29.4  6:36 
     24   23 8804  Will Wirts                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:33.4  6:37 
     25      8812  Aiden Brown                   11  New Lisbon                    20:35.5  6:38 
     26      8994  Torian Bormett                 9  Weston                        20:39.4  6:39 
     27   24 8786  Lane Miller                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:39.6  6:39 
     28   25 8969  Cody Wagner                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:45.1  6:41 
     29   26 8964  Parker McCullick              12  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:47.8  6:42 
     30   27 8984  Kendell Hanson                 9  Westby                        20:53.4  6:44 
     31   28 8986  Micah Larson                  11  Westby                        21:03.3  6:47 
     32      8778  Bennett Gehrke                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:05.7  6:48 
     33      8999  Deakin McDonough               9  Weston                        21:10.5  6:49 
     34   29 8879  Wyatt Bausch                  12  River Ridge                   21:15.4  6:51 
     35      8796  Braden Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:20.0  6:52 
     36      8703  Sean Lukaszewski              12  Cashton                       21:20.4  6:53 
     37   30 8721  Kyle Greeno                    9  De Soto                       21:43.7  7:00 
     38   31 8963  Josh Martin                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:45.2  7:01 
     39   32 8739  Oliver Sosinsky                9  Hillsboro                     21:45.4  7:01 
     40   33 8832  Jacob Glidden                 12  North Crawford                21:45.5  7:01 
     41   34 8916  Thomas Caya                   12  Seneca                        21:54.7  7:04 
     42      8699  Luke Clements                 12  Cashton                       21:57.6  7:05 
     43      8794  Rue Rose                       9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:00.0  7:05 
     44      8706  Jacobi Mlsna                   9  Cashton                       22:04.5  7:07 
     45   35 8835  Peter Molner                   9  North Crawford                22:07.6  7:08 
     46   36 8738  Abe Scheder                   11  Hillsboro                     22:16.5  7:11 
     47   37 8718  Silas Buchner                 12  De Soto                       22:21.4  7:12 
     48   38 8736  Karson Kuester                 9  Hillsboro                     22:23.3  7:13 
     49      8817  Dawson Stickney                9  New Lisbon                    22:30.3  7:15 
     50      8776  Riley Frederick               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:34.8  7:17 
     51      8993  Adam Steiner                   9  Westby                        22:38.6  7:18 
     52   39 8918  Simon Fek                     12  Seneca                        22:40.8  7:18 
     53   40 8880  Luke Breuer                   11  River Ridge                   22:53.2  7:22 
     54      8990  Kalan Rudie                   12  Westby                        23:03.7  7:26 
     55   41 8905  Jackson Pruess                10  Royall/Wonewoc                23:14.6  7:29 
     56   42 8723  Kaden Knutson                 12  De Soto                       23:17.6  7:30 
     57   43 8881  Colton Kirschbaum             11  River Ridge                   23:22.2  7:32 
     58   44 8740  Marshall Stowell               9  Hillsboro                     23:24.3  7:32 
     59   45 8737  Zachary Morren                11  Hillsboro                     23:36.2  7:36 
     60      8989  Simon Portner                  9  Westby                        24:18.8  7:50 
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     61   46 8878  Asher Achenbach                9  River Ridge                   24:22.7  7:51 
     62      8882  Bryce Mason                    9  River Ridge                   24:31.7  7:54 
     63   47 8965  Andrew Mezera                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:35.0  7:55 
     64      8782  Gavin Kreger                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:35.9  7:56 
     65      8816  Blayne Schneider               9  New Lisbon                    24:38.7  7:56 
     66   48 8722  Jose Johnson                  10  De Soto                       25:29.2  8:13 
     67      8815  Stephan Murray                11  New Lisbon                    25:31.3  8:13 
     68      8801  Rhet Wiegel                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:47.5  8:19 
     69      8798  Nico Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:00.6  8:23 
     70   49 8830  Jameson Adkins                 9  North Crawford                26:28.8  8:32 
     71      8805  Charlie Zelhofer               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:45.1  8:37 
     72   50 8904  Tyler Moore                   10  Royall/Wonewoc                26:59.2  8:42 
     73      8987  Jacob Michaels                10  Westby                        27:07.1  8:44 
     74   51 8915  Pablo Altadill-Salmon         10  Seneca                        27:49.7  8:58 
     75   52 8734  Ian Anderson                  11  Hillsboro                     28:07.6  9:04 
     76   53 8727  Brad Yaktin                   10  De Soto                       28:14.1  9:06 
     77   54 8716  Brewer Bailey                  9  De Soto                       28:16.3  9:06 
     78   55 8837  John Powell                    9  North Crawford                29:34.8  9:32 
     79      8991  Sawyer Schultz                 9  Westby                        29:59.6  9:40 
     80      8983  Isiah Groth                    9  Westby                        30:08.2  9:42 
     81   56 8926  Grant Sime                    10  Seneca                        30:43.9  9:54 
     82   57 8907  Camden Studee                 10  Royall/Wonewoc                31:39.4 10:12 
     83   58 8970  Stetson Zeeh                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               32:05.9 10:20 
     84      8995  Ethan Craker                  12  Weston                        34:33.8 11:08 
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       1.    59  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (19:15.3  96:16.2 2:22.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Landen Turgasen           11 17:53.9
       2      9  Breken Miller             11 19:00.7
       3     12  Sam Miller                12 19:13.2
       4     17  Theo Parr                 11 19:51.7
       5     20  Arlon Walter              11 20:16.7
       6   ( 23) Will Wirts                11 20:33.4
       7   ( 24) Lane Miller               10 20:39.6

       2.    66  Westby                                      (19:23.5  96:57.4 1:01.7)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Beckett Brueggen          12 18:54.9
       2     10  Reid Fisher               12 19:04.2
       3     11  David Simonson            12 19:09.4
       4     18  Gavin Larson              12 19:52.3
       5     19  Devin Nedland             12 19:56.6
       6   ( 27) Kendell Hanson             9 20:53.4
       7   ( 28) Micah Larson              11 21:03.3

       3.    91  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (20:03.4  100:16.6 3:17.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Brett Wagner              12 18:27.7
       2      5  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 18:30.8
       3     25  Cody Wagner                9 20:45.1
       4     26  Parker McCullick          12 20:47.8
       5     31  Josh Martin                9 21:45.2
       6   ( 47) Andrew Mezera             11 24:35.0
       7   ( 58) Stetson Zeeh               9 32:05.9

       4.   110  River Ridge                                 (20:32.3  102:41.2 4:33.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Luke Patterson            12 18:19.8
       2     16  Mason Pecinovsky          11 19:43.4
       3     22  Colton Moris              12 20:29.4
       4     29  Wyatt Bausch              12 21:15.4
       5     40  Luke Breuer               11 22:53.2
       6   ( 43) Colton Kirschbaum         11 23:22.2
       7   ( 46) Asher Achenbach            9 24:22.7

       5.   158  Seneca                                      (22:24.3  112:01.1 8:35.3)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Gabriel Hamann            12 19:14.4
       2     21  Jaren Grimsled            12 20:21.5
       3     34  Thomas Caya               12 21:54.7
       4     39  Simon Fek                 12 22:40.8
       5     51  Pablo Altadill-Salmon     10 27:49.7
       6   ( 56) Grant Sime                10 30:43.9

       6.   164  Hillsboro                                   (21:50.6  109:12.9 4:00.9)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Dominic Kirkpatrick       10 19:23.4
       2     32  Oliver Sosinsky            9 21:45.4
       3     36  Abe Scheder               11 22:16.5
       4     38  Karson Kuester             9 22:23.3
       5     44  Marshall Stowell           9 23:24.3
       6   ( 45) Zachary Morren            11 23:36.2
       7   ( 52) Ian Anderson              11 28:07.6
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       7.   164  De Soto                                     (22:20.9  111:44.2 6:36.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Logan Brudos              11 18:52.3
       2     30  Kyle Greeno                9 21:43.7
       3     37  Silas Buchner             12 22:21.4
       4     42  Kaden Knutson             12 23:17.6
       5     48  Jose Johnson              10 25:29.2
       6   ( 53) Brad Yaktin               10 28:14.1
       7   ( 54) Brewer Bailey              9 28:16.3

       8.   165  Royall/Wonewoc                              (23:54.0  119:29.713:26.4)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Vlad Grigorev             11 18:13.0
       2     15  Shawn Lueneburg           10 19:23.5
       3     41  Jackson Pruess            10 23:14.6
       4     50  Tyler Moore               10 26:59.2
       5     57  Camden Studee             10 31:39.4

       9.   178  North Crawford                              (23:44.2  118:40.810:50.7)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Sam Knoble                10 18:44.1
       2     33  Jacob Glidden             12 21:45.5
       3     35  Peter Molner               9 22:07.6
       4     49  Jameson Adkins             9 26:28.8
       5     55  John Powell                9 29:34.8
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8681  Sawyer Stenerson          8  Brookwood                            9:50.0  5:48 
      2    2 8682  Nolan Waddell             8  Brookwood                            9:50.2  5:48 
      3    3 8838  Felix Stanton             8  North Crawford                      10:30.9  6:12 
      4    4 8749  Luke Holthe               8  Hillsboro Middle School             10:32.0  6:12 
      5    5 8754  Aaron McCollam            6  Hillsboro Middle School             10:38.0  6:16 
      6    6 8781  Talan Johnson             7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   10:39.8  6:17 
      7    7 8836  Aidyn O'Kane              8  North Crawford                      10:42.2  6:18 
      8    8 8683  Roman Waddell             6  Brookwood                           11:00.4  6:29 
      9    9 8941  Hank Everson              6  Viroqua Middle School               11:02.4  6:30 
     10   10 8946  Henry Roberts             8  Viroqua Middle School               11:02.6  6:30 
     11   11 8748  Teagan Hildreth           6  Hillsboro Middle School             11:04.3  6:31 
     12      8967  Braxton Trautsch          6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     11:04.9  6:32 
     13      9000  Izequiel Munoz            7  Weston                              11:07.9  6:33 
     14   12 8698  Brayden Biever            6  Cashton                             11:14.1  6:37 
     15   13 8751  Axton Kuester             8  Hillsboro Middle School             11:18.2  6:39 
     16   14 8799  Brady Walker              7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:21.0  6:41 
     17   15 8948  Kii Siemon                7  Viroqua Middle School               11:21.1  6:41 
     18   16 8856  Kollin Hrubes             7  Prairie du Chien                    11:31.7  6:47 
     19   17 8705  Edison Mlsna              6  Cashton                             11:33.4  6:48 
     20   18 8802  Blake Wiitanen            8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:50.3  6:58 
     21   19 8940  Wyatt Cress               8  Viroqua Middle School               11:53.5  7:00 
     22   20 8750  Anthony Kelbel            7  Hillsboro Middle School             11:54.4  7:01 
     23   21 8701  Otto Herricks             6  Cashton                             12:00.6  7:04 
     24      8886  Korbin Taylor             6  River Ridge                         12:05.2  7:07 
     25   22 8708  Nathan Wells              6  Cashton                             12:10.2  7:10 
     26   23 8775  Grant Frederick           6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:12.7  7:11 
     27   24 8795  Landon Smith              6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:17.7  7:14 
     28   25 8839  River Swiggum             6  North Crawford                      12:17.8  7:14 
     29   26 8676  Linus Arndt               7  Brookwood                           12:17.9  7:15 
     30   27 8791  Charles Perkins           6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:20.4  7:16 
     31   28 8700  Joseph Frederick          7  Cashton                             12:23.0  7:18 
     32   29 8806  Peyton Zitzner            7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:23.6  7:18 
     33   30 8944  Beau Iverson              7  Viroqua Middle School               12:27.4  7:20 
     34   31 8704  Carter McNulty            6  Cashton                             12:29.5  7:21 
     35   32 8903  Grant Miller              7  Royall/Wonewoc                      12:35.7  7:25 
     36   33 8906  Jackson Schuster          7  Royall/Wonewoc                      12:36.4  7:25 
     37   34 8753  Mason McCauley            6  Hillsboro Middle School             12:56.4  7:37 
     38   35 8857  Luke Mathies              5  Prairie du Chien                    13:08.8  7:44 
     39   36 8898  Marshall Bulin            7  Royall/Wonewoc                      13:10.5  7:45 
     40   37 8747  Austin Bloedow            8  Hillsboro Middle School             13:25.8  7:54 
     41   38 8859  Brycen Sondreal           7  Prairie du Chien                    13:27.1  7:55 
     42      8780  Devin Hill-Shelton        7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:31.7  7:58 
     43   39 8922  Ronan Joy                 6  Seneca                              13:33.1  7:59 
     44   40 8860  Jordan Sondreal           5  Prairie du Chien                    13:35.8  8:00 
     45   41 8831  Lars Carstens             6  North Crawford                      13:37.2  8:01 
     46      9001  Luke Osborn               8  Weston                              14:04.9  8:17 
     47      8813  Ruger Coggon              7  New Lisbon                          14:17.2  8:25 
     48   42 8858  Ian Mezera                7  Prairie du Chien                    14:17.4  8:25 
     49   43 8925  Garrett Sime              6  Seneca                              14:23.9  8:29 
     50   44 8949  Silas Zahm                6  Viroqua Middle School               14:39.8  8:38 
     51   45 8908  Connor Wopat-Feigl        6  Royall/Wonewoc                      14:39.9  8:38 
     52      8755  Jaxon Scott               6  Hillsboro Middle School             14:48.4  8:43 
     53   46 8897  Chase Berndt              6  Royall/Wonewoc                      14:48.9  8:43 
     54      8726  Beckett Tauscher          7  De Soto                             14:55.5  8:47 
     55      8792  Xan Robertson             7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:56.7  8:48 
     56   47 8945  Tripp Mauss               6  Viroqua Middle School               14:57.7  8:49 
     57   48 8834  Joseph Lindsley           8  North Crawford                      15:00.8  8:50 
     58   49 8924  Hunter Seely-Day          7  Seneca                              15:08.5  8:55 
     59      8725  Clayton Morrison          7  De Soto                             15:17.0  9:00 
     60      8719  Grady Felde               7  De Soto                             15:22.1  9:03 
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     61      8947  Logan Rondeau             7  Viroqua Middle School               15:22.2  9:03 
     62      8939  Graham Benzing            6  Viroqua Middle School               15:25.7  9:05 
     63   50 8678  Aiden Sheehan             5  Brookwood                           15:26.6  9:06 
     64   51 8921  Reid Hamann               8  Seneca                              15:37.3  9:12 
     65      8777  Luke Frederickson         7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:46.5  9:17 
     66      8803  David Wilder              7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   16:23.8  9:39 
     67   52 8680  Connor Stenerson          6  Brookwood                           16:31.3  9:44 
     68      8784  Flynn Mendygral           7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   16:42.1  9:50 
     69   53 8923  Devin Kirchner            6  Seneca                              16:57.6  9:59 
     70      8779  Tristan Herbers           7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   17:01.7 10:01 
     71      8724  Bailey Kopydolowski       7  De Soto                             17:02.5 10:02 
     72   54 8917  Logan Faude               6  Seneca                              18:42.0 11:00 
     73   55 8902  Ashton Martin             6  Royall/Wonewoc                      18:43.2 11:01 
     74      8998  William Heiking           6  Weston                              19:18.1 11:22 
     75   56 8679  Liam Sheehan              6  Brookwood                           19:48.1 11:39 
     76      8793  Apollo Rose               6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   21:00.5 12:22 
     77      8943  Kyle Hanson               6  Viroqua Middle School               36:51.1 21:41 
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       1.    53  Hillsboro Middle School                     (11:05.4  55:26.9 1:22.4)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Luke Holthe                8 10:32.0
       2      5  Aaron McCollam             6 10:38.0
       3     11  Teagan Hildreth            6 11:04.3
       4     13  Axton Kuester              8 11:18.2
       5     20  Anthony Kelbel             7 11:54.4
       6   ( 34) Mason McCauley             6 12:56.4
       7   ( 37) Austin Bloedow             8 13:25.8

       2.    83  Viroqua Middle School                       (11:33.4  57:47.0 1:25.0)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Hank Everson               6 11:02.4
       2     10  Henry Roberts              8 11:02.6
       3     15  Kii Siemon                 7 11:21.1
       4     19  Wyatt Cress                8 11:53.5
       5     30  Beau Iverson               7 12:27.4
       6   ( 44) Silas Zahm                 6 14:39.8
       7   ( 47) Tripp Mauss                6 14:57.7

       3.    85  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (11:40.3  58:21.5 1:37.9)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Talan Johnson              7 10:39.8
       2     14  Brady Walker               7 11:21.0
       3     18  Blake Wiitanen             8 11:50.3
       4     23  Grant Frederick            6 12:12.7
       5     24  Landon Smith               6 12:17.7
       6   ( 27) Charles Perkins            6 12:20.4
       7   ( 29) Peyton Zitzner             7 12:23.6

       4.    87  Brookwood                                   (11:41.1  58:25.1 5:36.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           8  9:50.0
       2      2  Nolan Waddell              8  9:50.2
       3      8  Roman Waddell              6 11:00.4
       4     26  Linus Arndt                7 12:17.9
       5     50  Aiden Sheehan              5 15:26.6
       6   ( 52) Connor Stenerson           6 16:31.3
       7   ( 56) Liam Sheehan               6 19:48.1

       5.   100  Cashton                                     (11:52.3  59:21.3 1:08.9)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Brayden Biever             6 11:14.1
       2     17  Edison Mlsna               6 11:33.4
       3     21  Otto Herricks              6 12:00.6
       4     22  Nathan Wells               6 12:10.2
       5     28  Joseph Frederick           7 12:23.0
       6   ( 31) Carter McNulty             6 12:29.5

       6.   124  North Crawford                              (12:25.8  62:08.9 4:29.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Felix Stanton              8 10:30.9
       2      7  Aidyn O'Kane               8 10:42.2
       3     25  River Swiggum              6 12:17.8
       4     41  Lars Carstens              6 13:37.2
       5     48  Joseph Lindsley            8 15:00.8
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       7.   171  Prairie du Chien                            (13:12.2  66:00.8 2:45.7)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Kollin Hrubes              7 11:31.7
       2     35  Luke Mathies               5 13:08.8
       3     38  Brycen Sondreal            7 13:27.1
       4     40  Jordan Sondreal            5 13:35.8
       5     42  Ian Mezera                 7 14:17.4

       8.   192  Royall/Wonewoc                              (13:34.3  67:51.4 2:13.2)
     =====================================================
       1     32  Grant Miller               7 12:35.7
       2     33  Jackson Schuster           7 12:36.4
       3     36  Marshall Bulin             7 13:10.5
       4     45  Connor Wopat-Feigl         6 14:39.9
       5     46  Chase Berndt               6 14:48.9
       6   ( 55) Ashton Martin              6 18:43.2

       9.   235  Seneca                                      (15:08.1  75:40.4 3:24.5)
     =====================================================
       1     39  Ronan Joy                  6 13:33.1
       2     43  Garrett Sime               6 14:23.9
       3     49  Hunter Seely-Day           7 15:08.5
       4     51  Reid Hamann                8 15:37.3
       5     53  Devin Kirchner             6 16:57.6
       6   ( 54) Logan Faude                6 18:42.0


